Historic Formula Championship
Mugello Racing Weekend

Free Practice 1

Classification

mugello
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No Driver Nat Team Car Cl. Time Lap Total Gap Kph
1 1 Giovanni GIORDANO ITA F. Fiat Abarth Classe 4  2:09.327 7 7 - - 146.0
2 28 Carlo CASILLO ITA F. Fiat Abarth Classe 4 2:10.584 8 8 +1.257 +1.257 144.6
3 8 Romano ZANI ITA Dallara F390 Classe 1
4 12 Emanuele ARALLA ITA Dallara F390 Classe 1
5 36 Bruno FERRARI ITA March 773 Classe 2
6 42 Roberto BURATTI ITA Ford Van Diemen Classe 7
7 69 Matteo ARALLA ITA Reynard F903 Classe 1
8 89 Carlo FERRARI ITA March 773 Classe 2
Fastest Lap: | Lap 7 Giovanni GIORDANO 2:09.327 | 146.0 Kph
bubliched ot Track Status: DRY
ublished at: ...ooooeviiiiiiiis
Race Director: Timekeeper:
Antonio CANU Andrea RAPI
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Historic Formula Championship
Mugello Racing Weekend
Free Practice 1
Best Sector Times
Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Ideal Best
Pos No Driver Time No Driver Time No Driver Time Pos No Driver Lap Lap
1 28 C.CASILLO 44.021 1 G.GIORDANO 39.344 1 G.GIORDANO 45577 1 1 G.GIORDANO 2:08.961 2:09.327 (1)
2 1 G.GIORDANO 44.040 28 C.CASILLO 39.905 28 C.CASILLO 46.590 2 28 C.CASILLO 2:10.516 2:10.584 (2)
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Historic Formula Championship
Mugello Racing Weekend
Free Practice 1

Best Top Speed

Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

No Driver Team Class Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Avg
1 Giovanni GIORDANO Classe 4 203.2 6 202.8 7 1941 4 1938 5 191.1 3 197,0

28 Carlo CASILLO Classe 4 1973 3 1959 4 1952 8 1935 5 191.1 6 194,6
8 Romano ZANI Classe 1

12 Emanuele ARALLA Classe 1

36 Bruno FERRARI Classe 2

42 Roberto BURATTI Classe 7

69 Matteo ARALLA Classe 1

89 Carlo FERRARI Classe 2
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Historic Formula Championship
Mugello Racing Weekend
Free Practice 1

Fastest Lap Sequence

Elapsed No Driver Team Car Class Time Kph Lap
5:18.215 1 Giovanni GIORDANO F. Fiat Abarth Classe 4 2:18.796 136.0 2
7:30.193 1 Giovanni GIORDANO F. Fiat Abarth Classe 4 2:11.978 143.1 3
9:40.260 1 Giovanni GIORDANO F. Fiat Abarth Classe 4 2:10.067 145.2 4

16:36.015 1 Giovanni GIORDANO F. Fiat Abarth Classe 4 2:09.327 146.0 7
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Historic Formula Championship
Mugello Racing Weekend
i2 .
/) Free Practice 1
Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elopsed
1 Giovanni GIORDANO ITA
F. Fiat Abarth
1 2:59.419 1:20.094 47.910 51.415 66.5 2:59.419
2 2:18.796 47.928 42117 48.751 188.1 5:18.215
3 2:11.978 45.452 40.779 45.747 1911 7:30.193
4  2:10.067 44.639 39.591 45.837 194.1 9:40.260
5 2:35.401 44.343 59.689 51.369 193.8 12:15.661
6 2:11.027 44.424 40.558 46.045 203.2 14:26.688
YA 2:09.327] 44,406 39.344 LERYll 202.8 16:36.015
2 8 Carlo CASILLO ITA
F. Fiat Abarth
1 2:58.964 1:19.013 47.936 52.015 65.2 2:58.964
2 2:19.923 49.041 42.273 48.609 189.4 5:18.887
3 2:13.026 45.381 41.055 LERYly 1973 7:31.913
4 2:11.478 44.239 40.643 46.596 195.9 9:43.391
5 2:12.132 44.240 41.272 46.620 193.5 11:55.523
6 2:11.444 44,438 40.239 46.767 191.1  14:06.967
7 2:30.722 55.132 48.340 47.250 180.9 16:37.689
Y 2:10.584 PYRYEl BECXTE  46.658 195.2  18:48.273
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Mugello Racing Weekend
Historic Formula Championship
i Free Practice 1

Weather Report
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Track Status: DRY
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